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Fall 2023 Public Flu Clinics

Stockbridge”
Lenox®
Williamstown*®
Leah

Great Barrington®
Peru®

Otis™

Morth Adams®
Egremont*®
Sheffield®
Pittsfield
Sandisfield®
Morth Adams®
Great Barrington®
Richmond®*
Stockbridge”
Legh

Cheshire™®
Cheshire™®

Great Barrington®
Becket®
Richmond®*
Sheffield*

Savoy*

Lea”
Lanesborough®
Southfield”
Williamstown*®
Morth Adams®
Mew Marlborough®
West Stockbridge®
Leah

Becket*®

Dalton*

Dalton*

New Ashford*®
Hinsdale*
Lanesborough*
Hancock®
Williamstown®
Clarksburg®

West Stockbridge®
Williamstown®
Washington*®
Drury®

Florida®

***PLEASE PRE-REGISTER: ***

For locations marked with a » below, please pre-register at https://home.color.com/vaccine/register/tritown
For locations marked with a * below, please pre-register at https://home.color.com/vaccine/register/berkshire
For the Oct. 3 Pittsfield Clinic, please CALL to pre-register at 413-442-1521 x41

1lam-1pm
3-bpm
10am-1pm
3-bpm
1lam-2pm
9-11am
3-5pm
3-bpm
3-bpm
3-6pm
9-11am
1lam-1pm
3:30-6pm
1:30-3:320pm
3:15-5:30pm
1lam-1pm
1lam-1pm
1lam-1pm
2-5pm
3-6pm
4-6pm
9-11am
9:30-11:30pm
3-5:30pm
1lam-1pm
3:15-5:30pm
1lam-2pm
3:05-6pm
10am-12pm
3-5pm
4-6pm
2:30-5pm
11:30am-2pm
1lam-2pm
3-6pm
9-11am
3-6pm
9-11:30am
3-5pm
12-3pm
3-6pm

11:30am-1:30pm

2:30-5pm
5-7pm
12-2pm
3-5pm

Heaton Court, 5 Pine 5t

Lenox Memorial Middle/High School, 197 East 5t.
Williamstown Council on Aging Harper Center, 118 Church 5t.
Lee Middle/High School, 300 Greylock 5t.

Great Barrington Town Hall, 334 Main St.

Peru Town Hall, 7 E Main Rd.

Farmington River School, 555 N Main Rd.

Colegrove Elementary, 24 Church 5t.

Egremont Town Hall, 171 Egremont Plain Rd.

Mt. Everett Regional High School, 491 Berkshire School Rd.

Senior Center, 330 North St.

Sandisfield Town Hall, 68 Sandisfield Rd.
st. Elizabeth's, 70 Marshall 5t.

Claire Teague Senior Center, 917 S Main 5t.
Richmond Elementary, 1831 State Rd.
Stockbridge Town Hall, 50 Main 5t.

Lee Town Hall, 32 Main St.

Cheshire Council on Aging, 119 School 5t.
Hoosac Valley HS, 125 Savoy Rd.

We are currently providing
flu vaccination appoint-
ments; COVID boosters will
be provided once available.
Anyone with a flu vaccine
appointment can easily
add a COVID booster while
at the clinic.

WEB DuBois Middle School, 313 Monument Vallue Rd.
Becket Town Hall, 557 Main 5t.

Richmond Council on Aging, 1515 State Rd

Sheffield Senior Center, 25 Cook Rd.

Emma Miller School, 26 Chapel Rd.

Hyde Place, 46 Railroad St.

Lanesborough Elementary, 188 Summer 5t.

Mew Marlborough Fire Station, 205 Morfolk Road
Williamstown Elementary, 115 Church St.

Mary Spitzer Center, 116 Ashland 5t.

N. Marlborough Central School, 44 Hartsville-Mill River Rd.
West Stockbridge Town Hall, 21 State Line Rd.

St. Mary's School, 115 Orchard 5t.

Becket Town Hall, 557 Main 5t.

Dalton Senior Center, 40 Field 5t.

Craneville Elementary, 71 Park Ave.

New Ashford Town Hall, 118 Mallery Rd.

Kittredge Elementary, 80 Maple 5t.

Lanesborough Council on Aging, 83 N Main St.
Hancock Elementary, 3080 Hancock Rd.
Williamstown Tewn Hall, 12 Meadow 5t.

Clarksburg Elementary, 777 W Cross Rd.

West Stockbridge Town Hall, 21 5tate Line Rd.
Mount Greylock Regional Scheol, 1781 Cold Spring Rd.
Washington Town Hall, 8 Summit Hill Rd.

Florida Senior Center, 367 Mohawk Trail, Drury
Abbott Memerial School, 56 North Country Rd.



